Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: FASTLANE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 10-04-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 10-06-2023; Name of IP:
SRINIVAS GUDLA RAO; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13333

Amount of claims Amount of claims Details in annexure
under verification

Amount of
contingent claims rejected

Category of
stakeholders

Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

495535

495535

NA

Secured financial
creditors

0

0

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

10100366.00

10100366.00

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

0

0

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

26

35777094.75

20

9498669.75

0 100994.00

26177431.00

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

14285241.00

14285241.00

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

10

471404767.67

441618682.67

29786185.00

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

532063004.42

465898128.42

100994

66063982

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-06-12 20:08:09-748cd9876e72c1f9ff36a911a3787dde.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-06-12 20:08:10-20d005162e06f49e080280d6f0248bc3.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-06-12 20:08:10-0fd0b65d6302af95df9889e69ac9111c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-06-12 20:08:10-838f200d6550230ec219b74f6de5dc28.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-06-12 20:08:10-8dfd113590c465521e253bb284286439.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-06-12 20:08:10-39c00cdfc5c72d0ae525426e75684ad4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-06-12 20:08:10-4fd239148ad77aec1381c22f40f38c89.pdf
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