Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: FASTLANE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 10-04-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 10-06-2023; Name of IP: SRINIVAS GUDLA RAO; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13333

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	1	495535	1	495535	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	1	10100366.00	0	0	0	0	10100366.00	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	26	35777094.75	20	9498669.75	0	100994.00	26177431.00	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	14285241.00	3	14285241.00	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	10	471404767.67	8	441618682.67	0	0	29786185.00	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		41	532063004.42	32	465898128.42	0	100994	66063982	